
TENDER EVALUATIONS

Commercial Evaluation
SSGC/LP/PQ/PT/1452495

Name of Procuring Agency: Sui Southern Gas Company Limited
Method of Procurement: Negotiated Tendering
Title of Procurement: Gas Meter Parts
Tender Enquiry No.: SSGC/LP/PQ/PT/1452495
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): 154797
Date & Time of Bid Closing: September 27, 2021 09:30 AM
Date & Time of Bid Opening: September 27, 2021 10:00 AM
Number of Bids Received: 2
Criteria for Bid Evaluation: As Per Tender Terms
Detail(s) of Bid Evaluation: As Per Rules and Tender Terms
Evaluation Published On: November 9, 2021

Name of Bidder
Marks/Compliance

Evaluated Cost
Rule/ Regulation/ SBD*/ Policy/ Basis
for Rejection/ Acceptance as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

Technical (If
Applicable)

Financial (If
Applicable)

ITS INDUSTRIES
(PVT) LTD

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A

PKR
6,695,800.00/-

The bid is found to be the most
advantageous. Amounting (PKR
6,695,800/-)

SKYHIGH
INDUSTRIES
(PVT) LTD

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A PKR 858,000.00/- The bid is found to be technically Non-

Compliant

THE MOST ADVANTAGEOUS BID
ITS INDUSTRIES (PVT) LTD

Signature: .........................

Official Stamp: .........................

* Standard Bidding Document (SBD)


